
September 07, 2018

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Overall Finish List
Men

JH Boys 3000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Tesfaye Young Perham 10:47.01   1 8
Tristan Quibell Fargo South 11:05.52   2 8
Brock Noyes Moorhead 11:56.43   3 7
Ethan Quibell Fargo South 12:00.64   4 7
Dane Anderson West Central Area 12:05.85   5 7
Asher Gann Moorhead 12:15.66   6 8
Lee Ellingsberg Moorhead 12:21.87   7 7
Austin Liebl Moorhead 12:28.38   8 7
Bryce Kjesbo West Central Area 12:37.49   9 7
Aiden Nelson Ada-Borup/Norman 12:39.6(< 5)  10 8
Mitchell Dewey West Central Area 12:40.110  11 7
Sam Grefsheim Moorhead 12:47.711  12 7
Ethan Copeland Moorhead 12:54.412  13 7
Tyler Biss West Central Area 13:13.113  14 9
Jack Watzke Moorhead 13:19.714  15 8
Jaxon Bain Perham 13:20.615  16 7
Jonas Cook Moorhead 13:28.6(> 7)  17 7
Isaac Paurus Perham 13:32.316  18 7
Domanik Hagen Perham 13:38.317  19 7
Cole Darling Moorhead 13:49.8(> 7)  20 8
Brett Gulland Fargo South 13:51.618  21 7
Zaine Braaten Moorhead 13:52.3(> 7)  22 8
Chase Morris Fargo South 14:05.619  23 7
John Rogers Moorhead 14:10.5(> 7)  24 7
Owen Johnson Northern Cass 14:16.7(< 5)  25
Caden Doll Perham 14:23.720  26 7
Josh Kalina Perham 14:33.921  27 7
Jack Birkeland Perham 14:34.022  28 8
Tucker Hanson Ada-Borup/Norman 14:39.6(< 5)  29 8
Ayden Hagen Bagley/Fosston 14:42.8(< 5)  30 6
Palmer Olson Bagley/Fosston 14:50.6(< 5)  31 8
Evan Kostohryz Moorhead 14:58.1(> 7)  32 7
Noah Kvistad Fargo South 15:11.123  33 7
Alexander Bessie Moorhead 15:12.9(> 7)  34 8
Jeremiah Fisk West Central Area 15:18.224  35 8
Blake Larson Moorhead 15:58.8(> 7)  36 7
Ryan Liedahl Fargo South 16:31.525  37 8
Coletrane Deshayes Moorhead 16:37.5(> 7)  38 7
Kaleb Johnson Moorhead 16:39.7(> 7)  39 7
Anders Skunberg Moorhead 16:47.3(> 7)  40 7
Ricky Fisette Perham 16:51.1(> 7)  41 8
Zach Fankhanel Moorhead 16:54.1(> 7)  42 7
Parker Livdahl Fargo South 16:54.326  43 8
Nathan Larson Moorhead 22:58.8(> 7)  44 8
Leif Carlson Moorhead 23:18.6(> 7)  45 7
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September 07, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Men

JH Boys 3000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Moorhead Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 35
12:21.9Average Time:

Brock Noyes 3 11:56.4   1 7     3 11:56.4
Asher Gann 6 12:15.6   2 8     9 24:12.0
Lee Ellingsberg 7 12:21.8   3 7    16 36:33.8
Austin Liebl 8 12:28.3   4 7    24 49:02.1
Sam Grefsheim 11 12:47.7   5 7    35 1:01:49.8
Ethan Copeland (12) 12:54.4   6 7 (47) 1:14:44.2
Jack Watzke (14) 13:19.7   7 8 (61) 1:28:03.9
Jonas Cook >  7 13:28.6   8 7 1:41:32.5
Cole Darling >  7 13:49.8   9 8 1:55:22.3
Zaine Braaten >  7 13:52.3  10 8 2:09:14.6
John Rogers >  7 14:10.5  11 7 2:23:25.1
Evan Kostohryz >  7 14:58.1  12 7 2:38:23.2
Alexander Bessie >  7 15:12.9  13 8 2:53:36.1
Blake Larson >  7 15:58.8  14 7 3:09:34.9
Coletrane Deshayes >  7 16:37.5  15 7 3:26:12.4
Kaleb Johnson >  7 16:39.7  16 7 3:42:52.1
Anders Skunberg >  7 16:47.3  17 7 3:59:39.4
Zach Fankhanel >  7 16:54.1  18 7 4:16:33.5
Nathan Larson >  7 22:58.8  19 8 4:39:32.3
Leif Carlson >  7 23:18.6  20 7 5:02:50.9

West Central Area School Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 61
13:10.9Average Time:

Dane Anderson 5 12:05.8   1 7     5 12:05.8
Bryce Kjesbo 9 12:37.4   2 7    14 24:43.2
Mitchell Dewey 10 12:40.1   3 7    24 37:23.3
Tyler Biss 13 13:13.1   4 9    37 50:36.4
Jeremiah Fisk 24 15:18.2   5 8    61 1:05:54.6

Fargo South Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 66
13:14.8Average Time:

Tristan Quibell 2 11:05.5   1 8     2 11:05.5
Ethan Quibell 4 12:00.6   2 7     6 23:06.1
Brett Gulland 18 13:51.6   3 7    24 36:57.7
Chase Morris 19 14:05.6   4 7    43 51:03.3
Noah Kvistad 23 15:11.1   5 7    66 1:06:14.4
Ryan Liedahl (25) 16:31.5   6 8 (91) 1:22:45.9
Parker Livdahl (26) 16:54.3   7 8 (117) 1:39:40.2

Perham Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 69
13:08.3Average Time:

Tesfaye Young 1 10:47.0   1 8     1 10:47.0
Jaxon Bain 15 13:20.6   2 7    16 24:07.6
Isaac Paurus 16 13:32.3   3 7    32 37:39.9
Domanik Hagen 17 13:38.3   4 7    49 51:18.2
Caden Doll 20 14:23.7   5 7    69 1:05:41.9
Josh Kalina (21) 14:33.9   6 7 (90) 1:20:15.8
Jack Birkeland (22) 14:34.0   7 8 (112) 1:34:49.8
Ricky Fisette >  7 16:51.1   8 8 1:51:40.9

Men

JH Boys 3000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Aiden Nelson <  5 12:39.6   1 8 12:39.6
Tucker Hanson <  5 14:39.6   2 8 27:19.2

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Ayden Hagen <  5 14:42.8   1 6 14:42.8
Palmer Olson <  5 14:50.6   2 8 29:33.4

Northern Cass Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Owen Johnson <  5 14:16.7   1 14:16.7
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